The Manual is available at the following DOT website link 
constructioncontractbidding-awardmanual.pdf.  The Special Provisions relate in particular to the 
Replacement of Bridge No. 05068 in the Town of Roxbury. 

CONTRACT TIME AND LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 

Four Hundred Eighty-Eight (488) calendar days will be allowed for completion of the work 
on this Contract and the liquidated damages charge to apply will be Two Thousand Four Hundred 
Dollars ($2,400.00) per calendar day. 

NOTICE TO CONTRACTOR - FEDERAL WAGE DETERMINATIONS 

(Davis Bacon Act) 

The following Federal Wage Determinations are applicable to this Federal- Aid contract and are 
hereby incorporated by reference.  During the bid advertisement period, it is the bidder’s